Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 29 March 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

a AN

Race# 5

-

A~ W

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/400

Allinga Blues
Frugal Farmer
Fancy Nancy
Champagne Please
Classy Operator
My Girl Bingo

Juvenile/Provincial 2/400

Bulsara

Far Out Lexi
Fawn Lawn
Sir Patrick
Echo Finder

Springvale Chip

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Coast To Coast
Any Road

My Best Buddy
Arrested

Bob's A Banker

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Enticement

Not So Precious
Aston Charlie
Chilli On Ice
Bailey The Rock

Fantastic Joe

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (1)
Singin' Jules

Velocity Nikki

Foul Play

Blue Tszyu

Last

26.1
32.7
26.2
281
29.3
26.9

30.8
26.9
34.4
29.8
31.6
32.1

30.7
27.6
31.2
28.9
33.0

291
28.3
30.9
254
33.3
31.1

26.1
24.8
28.3
26.8

This

26.1
33.1
26.6
28.0
291
271

30.1
27.0
33.6
29.5
31.6
32.2

30.5
27.9
31.6
29.0
33.3

29.0
284
30.6
255
33.3
31.5

26.3
255
28.3
26.8

Variance

0.0
0.4
0.4
-0.1
-0.2
0.2

-0.7
0.1
-0.8
-0.3
0.0
0.1

-0.2
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.3

-0.1
0.1
-0.3
0.1
0.0
0.4

0.2
0.7
0.0
0.0
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GAW Wednesday, 29 March 2023

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
6 Aston Jazz 34.9 35.0 0.1
7 Casino Rose 26.5 26.5 0.0
8 Flying Foo Foo 30.3 30.2 -0.1

Race# 6 Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (2)

1 Faux Allie 27.4 27.7 0.3
2 Whiskey Soda 27.0 27.9 0.9
3 Aston Hayato 311 31.5 0.4
4 Emerley Sharon 25.7 26.7 1.0
5 Allinga Lily 26.6 26.7 0.1
6 Sutton Ranger 29.7 29.9 0.2
9/7 Miss Bunty 27.4 27.3 -0.1
8 Westar Storm 33.3 33.4 0.1

Race# 7 Masters/Provincial 2/400

1 Filthy Phantom 315 31.2 -0.3
2 Beautiful Bounty 28.7 28.9 0.2
3 Spy Master 334 33.1 -0.3
4 Our Girl Daisy 25.9 26.3 0.4
5 Gonzaga 35.3 35.3 0.0
6 Dark Compass 34.2 34.2 0.0
7 Aston Hackett 31.7 324 0.7
8 Big Prediction 33.2 32.8 -0.4

Race# 8 Grade 6/Provincial 2/531

1 Ebby Collerson 35.1 34.8 -0.3
2 Shady's Rocket 32.7 32.7 0.0
3 Woodside Bella 27.6 27.6 0.0
4 Strung Out 26.1 26.1 0.0
5 Chuckles 32.9 33.0 0.1
6 Loving The Cash 25.0 25.2 0.2
7 Trending Striker 34.6 34.3 -0.3
8 Wickham 30.5 29.9 -0.6

Race# 9 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (3)

1 Up There Rocco 33.4 33.6 0.2
2 Emerley Together 29.8 30.1 0.3
4 Flying Poet 32.9 33.2 0.3
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GAW Wednesday, 29 March 2023

Box Greyhound

5 Exelero
7 Lektra Asha
8 Tintillo

Race# 10 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (4)

1 Runs Like Bluey
Allinga Molly
Emerley Spicy
Testarossa Boy

Too Much Trifle

0o N o N

Remember Lee

Race# 11 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (5)

1 Spinning Pixie
2 Spring Brooke
4 Christie's Bro

5 Gossamer

7 Allinga Grin

8 Toxic Impurities

Race# 12 Mixed 2/3/4/Provincial 2/400

1 Allinga Ollie

2 Extreme Harriet
4 Redevelop

6 Universal Value
8 Chicks Love Me

Last

30.2
25.3
30.6

26.7
25.6
30.2
34.1
36.8
33.3

24.8
26.1
36.9
26.7
23.0
27.3

30.6
27.8
31.6
31.9
31.6

This
30.2
24.9
30.6

26.6
246
30.5
34.0
36.6
33.4

24.4
26.2
36.9
27.6
231
27.4

30.0
27.9
31.5
32.4
31.5

Variance

0.0
-0.4
0.0

-0.1
-1.0
0.3
-0.1
-0.2
0.1

-0.4
0.1
0.0
0.9
0.1
0.1

-0.6
0.1
-0.1
0.5
-0.1
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